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MEDALIST (TOURNAMENT) Dynamic Kicks Individual Male 
 

NO RANK NOC COUNTRY NAME DATE 

1 

2 

3 
4 

1 
2 

3 
3 

KOR 
KOR 

KOR 
KOR 

Republic of Korea 
Republic of Korea 

Republic of Korea 
Republic of Korea 

Chan Min LEE 
Kyu Young KIM 

Sung Sik PARK 
Chang Gi LEE 

2018.04.28 

2018.04.28 

2018.04.27 
2018.04.27 

 

 
 

MEDALIST (TOURNAMENT)                                                                                                               Dynamic Kicks Individual Female 
 

NO RANK NOC COUNTRY NAME DATE 

1 1 KOR Republic of Korea Han Na CHOE 2018.04.28 
2 2 RUS Russian Federation Anastasiia SUMENKOVA 2018.04.28 

3 3 TUR Turkey Kubra DAGLI 2018.04.27
4 3 RUS Russian Federation Maria KHOLODNOVA 2018.04.27 
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